©O© 0O ~NOO UL WNPEFO

ol
[N

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

01:31:56.51
00:07:44.07
00:07:47.10
00:07:49.65
00:08:04.23
00:08:06.15
00:08:21.29
00:08:26.49
00:08:29.36
00:08:38.49
00:08:41.00
00:09:01.12
00:09:15.96
00:09:18.05
00:09:38.93
00:09:43.47
00:09:47.79
00:09:50.88
00:10:14.42
00:10:26.48
00:10:28.36
00:10:31.39
00:11:26.17
00:11:29.84
00:13:16.90
00:13:25.48

?0

#01084
#01078
#01080
#01081
#01089
#01088
#01082
#01076
#01083
#01060
#01086
#01059
#01057
#01077
#01056
#01066
#01053
#01085
#01068
#01079
#01064
#01067
#01069
#01054
#01087

Course2K-results

NOIROT Camille
COUTE Arthur
DESAUGES Raphaél
LEJEUNE Victor
Rougemont Tigane
Rougemont Liam
MARTENOT Soen
Bisson Léo
moisseron CEDRIC
KAU Alix

PASSARD Clément
JUBERT Amandine
GONCALVES Emma
CAPITAINE HEOL
DELAA ANISSA
SINOQUET Candice
BAUDU Capucine
Panicucci Dubois Léo
VIDAL MANOLI
Denoulet Leo
MOREAU Kloé
Tesson Lilou

Mithout Cléa
Brunaud Zoe
SOLON Ethan

BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
MIM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEM
BEF
MIM
BEF
BEF
MIM
MIF

BEF
MIF

BEM
MIF

MIM
MIF

BEF
MIF

MIF

MIM

Page 1

GO T AP WONPERPLPWWMNDNRPO~NOOUOOERERRMAWNDNLPRE



	Course2K-results

