

Course2K-results

0	01:31:56.51	?0			
1	00:07:44.07	#01084	NOIROT Camille	BEM	1
2	00:07:47.10	#01078	COUTE Arthur	BEM	2
3	00:07:49.65	#01080	DESAUGES Raphaël	BEM	3
4	00:08:04.23	#01081	LEJEUNE Victor	BEM	4
5	00:08:06.15	#01089	Rougemont Tigane	MIM	1
6	00:08:21.29	#01088	Rougemont Liam	BEM	5
7	00:08:26.49	#01082	MARTENOT Soen	BEM	6
8	00:08:29.36	#01076	Bisson Léo	BEM	7
9	00:08:38.49	#01083	moisseron CEDRIC	BEM	8
10	00:08:41.00	#01060	KAU Alix	BEF	1
11	00:09:01.12	#01086	PASSARD Clément	MIM	2
12	00:09:15.96	#01059	JUBERT Amandine	BEF	2
13	00:09:18.05	#01057	GONCALVES Emma	BEF	3
14	00:09:38.93	#01077	CAPITAINE HEOL	MIM	3
15	00:09:43.47	#01056	DELAA ANISSA	MIF	1
16	00:09:47.79	#01066	SINOQUET Candice	BEF	4
17	00:09:50.88	#01053	BAUDU Capucine	MIF	2
18	00:10:14.42	#01085	Panicucci Dubois Léo	BEM	9
19	00:10:26.48	#01068	VIDAL MANOLI	MIF	3
20	00:10:28.36	#01079	Denoulet Leo	MIM	4
21	00:10:31.39	#01064	MOREAU Kloé	MIF	4
22	00:11:26.17	#01067	Tesson Lilou	BEF	5
23	00:11:29.84	#01069	Mithout Cléa	MIF	5
24	00:13:16.90	#01054	Brunaud Zoe	MIF	6
25	00:13:25.48	#01087	SOLON Ethan	MIM	5